

President:
Shaukat Javed
Former IG Police (Punjab)
President
SAARC Baseball Federation



Affiliated with

International Baseball Federation, Baseball Federation of Asia, SAARC Baseball Federation, Pakistan Olympic Association



Secretary General: **Khawar Shah**Executive Director
(West Asia Region)

Baseball Federation of Asia
(BFA)

PRESS RELEASE

Pakistan on 21 out of 124 in Men's Baseball World Ranking

International Baseball Federation announces Men's Baseball World Ranking. Pakistan is on 21st Position out of 124 Baseball Playing Countries and 5th in Asia (Before this Pakistan was on 23rd position). Detail of Men's World Ranking is as under:

Ranking	Country	Ranking in Asia
1	USA	
2	JAPAN	1
3	CUBA	
4	CHINESE TAIPEI	2
5	DOMINICAN REPUBLIC	
6	NETHERLANDS	
7	CANADA	
8	KOREA	3
9	PUERTO RICO	
10	VENEZUELA	
11	ITALY	
12	MEXICO	
13	PANAMA	
14	AUSTRALIA	
15	BRAZIL	
16	COLOMBIA	
17	SPAIN	
18	NICARAGUA	
19	GERMANY	
20	CHINA	4
21	PAKISTAN	5
22	ARGENTINA	
23	PHILIPPINES	6
24	GREAT BRITAIN	
25	THAILAND	7

Syed Khawar Shah Executive Director West Asia Baseball Federation of Asia/Secretary General Pakistan Federation Baseball told that under the presidentship of Mr. Shaukat Javed Baseball is getting more popularity in Pakistan. After winning the 11th West Asia Baseball Cup 2013 Pakistan qualify for 17th Asian Games 2014 in Korea. He also told that we will try our best to improve our ranking.

Syed Khawar Shah

Executive Director West Asia Baseball Federation of Asia Secretary General Pakistan Federation Baseball





Punjab Stadium Lahore-Pakistan. Ph/Fax: + 92 42 357 11828

Res: + 92 42 353 41121 Cell: + 92 321 499 7070, + 92 300 437 4174, + 92 332 437 4174

Email: fakhar_shah@hotmail.com, pakistanfederationbaseball@hotmail.com